XU000X - Slavyansk-na-kubani - Baranikovskiy

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 06 / 24
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Krasnodar Krai
Russian Federation
UR

16ft (5m)

GMT +3

45.36825, 37.99285
land

XU000X

n/a

n/a

436m (1430ft)
72° ] 252°
18m (59ft)
asphalt

No airport communication available for XU0O0O0X

Nearby beacons

code identifier

AP ANAPA NDB

P VITYAZEVO (ANAPA) NDB
N VITYAZEVO (ANAPA) NDB
AN ANAPA NDB

GN GELENDZHIK NDB

GNV GELENDZHIK VOR/DME
SM SMOLENSKAYA NDB
Disclaimer

dist bearing
324 241°
33.7 240.7°
36.3 240.1°
37.8 239.8°
47.6 178.4°
47.7 178.6°
49.4 126.3°

frequency
480
780
780
480

114.30
662

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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